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Description
Altronix NetWaySP1A PoE powered media converter/repeater converts 10/100/1000 Mbps to
Fiber (1000Base-X/SX/LX).

®

SPECTRUM

Typical Application

Input	 PoE IEEE 802.3AF compliant, Power: 2W.

Fiber Ports:	 One (1) 1Gb SFP port.

Ethernet:	 One (1) 10/100/1000 Mbps.

Indicators (LED)
	 Yellow and Green LED:
		  IP Link status, 10/100/1000 Base-T/active.
	 Green LEDs	 Port status.

Agency Listings
	 UL/cUL 	 UL60950-1
			   (Information Technology Equipment).
	 CE 	 European Conformity.

Physical and Environmental
	 Dimensions (W x L x H) 
		  3.8” x 2.5” x 1” (96.5mm x 63.5mm x 25.4mm).
	 Weight (approx.)
		  Product Weight:	 0.15 lb. (0.07 kg).
		  Shipping Weight:	 0.5 lb. (0.22 kg).
	 Temperature
		  Operating:	 -40ºC to 70ºC (-40ºF to 158ºF).
		  Storage:	 -40ºC to 70ºC (-40ºF to 158ºF).
	 Relative Humidity	 85% +/-5%.
	 Operating Altitude: 	 -304.8 to 2,000m.
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Accessories

P1MM and P1SM10 - SFP Modules
Allow for an optical or electrical interface when using a managed switch, unmanaged switch or media converter.
Span distance: up to 550m (P1MM, multi-mode) or up to 10km (P1SM10, single mode).


